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1074231743 V
1090252408 V
1076320880 V
1083593554 V
1087100215 V
1087116684 V
1083528569 V
1022319549 V
1001850566 V
1004462471 V
1004452176 V
1004452202 V
1080076089 V
1088099188 V
2147827372 V
2209855849 V
2125400032 V
1004454245 V
1009267318 V
1025375983 V
1004420861 V
1004434389 V
1058145775 V
1004451191 V

Voter Status

Voter Name
BANNER,DANIEL LUTHER
CATCHINGS, JESSICA ERIN
COLLINS, CYNTHIA HOWELL
DAVIS, DONNA RAE

DAVIS KYLIE DENEAN
DAVIS WADE COLDWELL
DAVIS WESLEY ALAN
DILLARD KEVIN JOE

DILLARD, KIMBERLY MARCHELLE

ELK,GEORGIA FAYE
ELK,OSCAR RAY

FRAILICKS MARGARET ANN
GARCIA,RUBEN MICHAEL
GARCIA,STEFHANIE MARIE
GILLILAND,ROGER EUGENE
GILLILAND , SARAH DESTINY
GILLILAND, SUMMER LYNN
HALEY,LEE ANN

HENSLEY MICHAEL GENE
HUGHES,JEREMY THOMAS
KEEN,JOHN RUSSELL
KLOSE,BRENDA SUE
LILLARD, KENNETH BRUCE
LILLARD PATRICIA ELAINE

Voting Method Ballot Date 1
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1004419897 V
1004496928 V
1004451780 V
1004451779 V
1019740970 V
1004496565 V
1004496423 V
1157758963 V
1199392024 V
1021311294 V
1004496633 V
1004431525 V
1004496622 V
2207875528 V
1187387950 S
2137811039 V
1060445761 V
1005273185 V
1175349073 V
1081243515 V
1004440934 V
1004440952 V
1004427285 V
1004427271 V
1086833202 V

MALONE,BARBARA ANN RICKER

MALONE,RONALD LEE
MELUGIN,DANA ANN
MELUGIN, TILL WILSON

MERRITT,ROY CHRISTOPHER

FPETREE,JOE DUNCAN
FETREE,SANDY JUNE
FPOLK,MATTHEW BLAKE
POLK,MORGAN ELANE
REED JR,DARRELL BRUCE
REYNOLDS ARNIE DALE
REYNOLDS,JACKIE LYNN
REYNOLDS VICKY LYNNE
RICH,JERRY LEE
ROMIG,CHRISTIE BARBATO
ROMIG NATHAN BROOKE
SESSOM SANDRA PEARL
SESSOM SR WILLIAM GAIL
SMITH ANDREW KAY
SMITHMARILLA BRYANT
TEEMS,JAMES CECIL
THOMAS,ROY LEE
TOLIVER,JERRY DON
TOLIVER,PATRICIA MUNCY
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2 1081156396 V TRONZANO, CYNTHIA MARIE ED Bl372025

2 1004462519 V VAUGHN JIMMY W ED 5312025

2 1004462526 V VAUGHN ROSE L ED B/372025

2 1170361957 V VEST JACKIE DWAYNE ED 51312025

2 25792711 V WHITE ERIN LEIGH ED Bl3f2025

2 1004441003 V WILHELM JIMMIE NELL ED 51372025

2 1004441019 V WILHELM PHILIP T =D 5/372025

2 2159585960 V WOODSON, JOHN PAUL ED 51372025

2 1004425210 V WOODSON REBECCA ELK ED Bl372025

15 1144003211 V DILL KOBY DANIEL ED 5372025
Selected - Precinct Total Voters  Total Suspense Total Absentee Total Early Vot Total Election Day
SAV 15 1 0 0 0 1
SAV 2 58 1 0 0 58

TOTALS 29 1 0 0 29
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